
                               WestCup 2019
GT1

Pl Seniorer Klubb 1 2 3 4 Totalt
1 Tomas Nilsson Bjärke SCC 16+1 20+1 20+1 59

2 Jimmy Nilsson Bjärke SCC 14 18 16 48

3 Hans Pettersson Bjärke SCC 9 14 12 35

4 Mikael Wingfors Bjärke SCC 6 13 11 30

5 Lasse Törn GO-69 11 18 29

6 Andreas Larsson Bjärke SCC 7 8 9 24

7 Kennet Hellström GO-69 4 5 14 23

8 Maggan Nilsson Bjärke SCC 2 12 7 21

9 Stefan Törnfeldt MK Stenung 20 20

10 Mats Augustinsson Bjärke SCC 16 3 19

11 Eric Signal GO-69 18 18

12 Lasse Pettersson GO-69 8 10 18

13 Geir Jensrud Asker MRC 7 10 17

14 Robban Hjelm GO-69 11 4 15

15 Egil Aksnes Asker MRC 13 13

16 Mia Ekman GO-69 13 13

17 Johnny Andersen Asker MRC 1 6 6 13

18 Kennet Signal GO-69 12 12

19 Peter Bäckström MK Stenung 10 10

20 Tom Blantern Asker MRC 9 9

21 Christer Blixt GO-69 8 8

22 Nicolay Ludvigsen Asker MRC 3 5 8

23 Janne Andersson MK Stenung 5 5

24 Per Faber Asker MRC 1 4 5

25 Göran Fälthammar Bjärke SCC 3 3

Pl Juniorer Klubb 1 2 3 4 Totalt

Med reservation för den mänskliga faktorn... (1)Stenungsund (2)Sollebrunn (3)Stenungsund (4)Partille



                               WestCup 2019
Super Produktion

Pl Seniorer Klubb 1 2 3 4 Totalt
1 Hans Pettersson Bjärke SCC 14 20 18+1 53

2 Tomas Nilsson Bjärke SCC 16 18+1 11 46

3 Andreas Larsson Bjärke SCC 12 12 10 34

4 Lasse Törn GO-69 13 20 33

5 Mats Augustinsson Bjärke SCC 16 13 29

6 Robban Hjelm GO-69 11 16 27

7 Kennet Hellström GO-69 3 8 14 25

8 Jimmy Nilsson Bjärke SCC 4 14 5 23

9 Geir Jensrud Asker MRC 10 12 22

10 Stefan Törnfeldt MK Stenung 20+1 21

11 Eric Signal GO-69 18 18

12 Maggan Nilsson Bjärke SCC 1 9 7 17

13 Mikael Wingfors Bjärke SCC 6 6 4 16

14 Lasse Pettersson GO-69 8 7 15

15 Tom Blantern Asker MRC 13 13

16 Peter Bäckström MK Stenung 11 11

17 Egil Aksnes Asker MRC 10 10

18 Nicolay Ludvigsen Asker MRC 4 6 10

19 Kennet Signal GO-69 9 9

20 Mia Ekman GO-69 9 9

21 Christer Blixt GO-69 8 8

22 Göran Fälthammar Bjärke SCC 7 7

23 Per Faber Asker MRC 2 5 7

24 Janne Andersson MK Stenung 5 5

Pl Juniorer Klubb 1 2 3 4 Totalt

Med reservation för den mänskliga faktorn... (1)Stenungsund (2)Sollebrunn (3)Stenungsund (4)Partille
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